6-07-2010 1:05 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2010 THRU May-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 564.27
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,279.29
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 20,099.25
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133815 75.97 20,175.22
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902255 138.97 20,314.19
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902579A 38.46 20,352.65
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902915 31.50 20,384.15
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902917 134.49 20,518.64
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903456A 54.46 20,573.10
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903512A 486.21 21,059.31
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903878 16.48 21,075.79
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904018A 10.68 21,086.47
5/10/10 5/10 Al4521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904342 63.20 21,149.67
5/24/10 5/24 R14574 CHK: 010707 02000 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201005247698 259.08 21,408.75
5/24/10 5/24 R14582 CHK: 010715 02000 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54001557 160.63 21,569.38
5/24/10 5/24 A14582 CHK: 010715 02000 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54019796 160.63 21,730.01
5/24/10 5/24 A14582 CHK: 010715 02000 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54067530 131.17 21,861.18
5/24/10 5/24 A14583 CHK: 010716 02000 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201005247688 495.00 22,356.18
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,256.93 CR: 0.00 2,256.93
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 13,767.83
5/24/10 5/24 R14587 CHK: 010720 02000 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00005494 2,023.36 15,791.19
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,023.36 CR: 0.00 2,023.36
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,753.64
5/10/10 5/10 A14529 CHK: 010676 01994 UNIFIRST 190 2160559283 128.35 5,881.99
5/10/10 5/10 A14529 CHK: 010676 01994 UNIFIRST 190 2160560563 128.35 6,010.34
5/10/10 5/10 A14529 CHK: 010676 01994 UNIFIRST 190 2160561880 128.35 6,138.69
5/10/10 5/10 A14529 CHK: 010676 01994 UNIFIRST 190 2160563165 128.35 6,267.04
5/24/10 5/24 RA14597 CHK: 010730 02000 UNIFIRST 190 2160564501 128.35 6,395.39
5/24/10 5/24 R14597 CHK: 010730 02000 UNIFIRST 190 2160565775 128.35 6,523.74
5/24/10 5/24 R14597 CHK: 010730 02000 UNIFIRST 190 2160567112 128.35 6,652.09

=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 898.45 CR: 0.00 898.45
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2010 THRU May-2010
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECTAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,451.75
5/24/10 5/24 A14574 CHK: 010707 02000 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201005247698 430.74 6,882.49
== MAY ACTIVITY DB: 430.74  CR: 0.00 430.74
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 39,463.93
5/03/10 5/03 A14492 CHK: 010640 01993 AUKLAND 570 14874 1,965.00 41,428.93
5/03/10 5/03 A14499 CHK: 010647 01993 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 04-036735-02 64.20 41,493.13
5/10/10 5/10 A14511 CHK: 010658 01994 CONNELLY'S 046 7180 647.02 42,140.15
5/10/10 5/10 A14516 CHK: 010663 01994 GREEN TECHNOLOGIES 1 201005077661 136.43 42,276.58
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903226 8.15 42,284.73
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903819 31.50 42,316.23
5/10/10 5/10 A14521 CHK: 010668 01994 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930158 13.32 42,329.55
5/17/10 5/17 A14550 CHK: 010686 01998 CONNELLY'S 046 7192 262.57 42,592.12
5/17/10 5/17 A14554 CHK: 010690 01998 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 04-036913-03 107.00 42,699.12
5/17/10 5/17 A14556 CHK: 010692 01998 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10333 785.00 43,484.12
5/24/10 5/24 A14574 CHK: 010707 02000 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201005247698 785.40 44,269.52
5/24/10 5/24 A14582 CHK: 010715 02000 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54156155 393.55 44,663.07
5/24/10 5/24 A14589 CHK: 010722 02000 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10375 785.00 45,448.07
5/24/10 5/24 A14594 CHK: 010727 02000 SOX & FREEMAN, INC. 551 5467 1,580.00 47,028.07
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 7,564.14  CR: 0.00 7,564.14
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,076.70
5/03/10 5/03 B18995 01277 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING JE# 001684 320.00CR 2,756.70
5/17/10 5/17 A14560 CHK: 010696 01998 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288 0099780 568.44 3,325.14
============= VMAY ACTIVITY DB: 568.44  CR: 320.00CR 248.44
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,080.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,765.36
5/10/10 5/10 A14526 CHK: 010673 01994 SCE&G 163 201005077662 68.72 1,834.08
5/10/10 5/10 A14526 CHK: 010673 01994 SCE&G 163 201005077664 79.82 1,913.90

=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 148.54 CR: 0.00 148.54
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2010 THRU May-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,540.09
5/17/10 5/17 A14561 CHK: 010697 01998 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6416826633 505.94 3,046.03
== MAY ACTIVITY DB: 505.94 CR: 0.00 505.94
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,945.30
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133447 67.28 7,012.58
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133562 57.46 7,070.04
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133582 15.28 7,085.32
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133759 98.29 7,183.61
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133763 235.84 7,419.45
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133764 31.14 7,450.59
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133816 274.93 7,725.52
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133847 75.24 7,800.76
5/10/10 5/10 A14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 133891 107.45 7,908.21
5/10/10 5/10 Al14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134016 86.03 7,994.24
5/10/10 5/10 Al14513 CHK: 010660 01994 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134023 32.50 8,026.74
5/10/10 5/10 A14517 CHK: 010664 01994 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-23340 3.97 8,030.71
5/10/10 5/10 A14517 CHK: 010664 01994 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-23835 32.08 8,062.79
5/10/10 5/10 A14517 CHK: 010664 01994 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-23870 8.19 8,070.98
5/10/10 5/10 A14517 CHK: 010664 01994 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-23913 11.32 8,082.30
5/24/10 5/24 A14574 CHK: 010707 02000 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201005247698 134.27 8,216.57
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201005247700 0.83 8,217.40
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-245414 42.33 8,259.73
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-24739 17.45 8,277.18
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-24747 5.30 8,282.48
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-25001 32.44 8,314.92
5/24/10 5/24 A14580 CHK: 010713 02000 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-25027 34.54 8,349.46
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,404.16 CR: 0.00 1,404.16
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,521.93
5/03/10 5/03 A14498 CHK: 010646 01993 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097696 24.44 4,546.37
5/24/10 5/24 A14574 CHK: 010707 02000 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201005247698 155.65 4,702.02
5/24/10 5/24 A14577 CHK: 010710 02000 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0034932 328.38 5,030.40
5/24/10 5/24 A14577 CHK: 010710 02000 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0034941 15.00 5,045.40
5/24/10 5/24 A14577 CHK: 010710 02000 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0034980 10.64 5,056.04

============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 534.11 CR: 0.00 534.11
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2010 THRU May-2010
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 21,079.78
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,425.08
Kk ok _k kK kK kK _k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok kK kK k_k_k_k_Kk_k_k
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 130,814.20 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 16,334.81 320.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 147,149.01 320.00CR
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SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: May-2010 THRU May-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
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PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***

PAGE:

5




